
Ellington Banks
Scale 1:7,500 Contours 5m
Updated by Phill Batts Aug 17.
Based on Ordnance Survey with sanction of the Controller HMSO
Crown copyright reserved. Licence No 100015287.
BO Registration number YH-07-646: Grid Reference
SE 281737. Copyright: Claro, 2012; Possession of this
map does not imply right of access
0 100 200 300

metres

Open land
Rough open land
Rough open with trees
Wood: fast running
Wood: slow running
Wood: difficult to run
Wood: difficult to walk
Undergrowth: slow/walk
Hard standing
Stony ground

Contour, 5m
Form line
Gully: large, small
Knoll, pit
earthwall
Platform, earth bank
Depression, large/small
Root Stock, Man made object
Wet pit, distinctive tree
Boulder, boulder field
Tower: small, large
Broken ground, cairn
Marsh, narrow marsh
Stream, pond
Building

Minor road
Hard core road
Vehicle track
Footpath
Small footpath
Indistinct small path
Narrow ride
Wall, fence
Distinct vegetation boundary
Crossing point
Out of bounds

2

3

5

6

7 8

11

12

14

17

1

4 9

10

13

15

16

Hollin Head 24th Oct 18

Red 4.8 km 60 m

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

131

132

142

147

134

135

140

136

137

138

143

167

144

139

160

145

146

40 m to start

Start: Path

Fence, S. Corner (outside)

Re-entrant, Shallow, Upper Part

Hill, SW. Side

Pit

Path Junction

Tower, S. Side

Path bend

Between Hills

NE. Hill, SE. Edge

Earth Wall, N. Edge

SW. Depression

Small Gully/Ride crossing

Fence, W Corner (outside)

Thicket, W. Side

Terrace

Fence, S. Corner (outside)

Small Gully/Path crossing

Navigate 290 m to Finish

Red

2

3

5

6

7 8

11

12

14

17

1

4 9

10

13

15

16


