

Hollin Head 24th Oct 18				
Red			4.8 km	60 m
40 m to start				
$\triangleright$		Start: Path		
1	131	Fence, S. Corner (outside)		
2	132	Re-entrant, Shallow, Upper Part		
3	142	Hill, SW. Side		
4	147	Pit		
5	134	Path Junction		
6	135	Tower, S. Side		
7	140	Path bend		
8	136	Between Hills		
9	137	NE. Hill, SE. Edge		
10	138	Earth Wall, N. Edge		
11	143	SW. Depression		
12	167	Small Gully/Ride crossing		
13	144	Fence, W Corner (outside)		
14	139	Thicket, W. Side		
15	160	Terrace		
16	145	Fence, S. Corner (outside)		
17	146	Small Gully/Path crossing		
Navigate 290 m to Finish				